
THREE HEAD MULTI BORING 
MACHINE - MZ7321*3

Three Head Boring: Two rows of drills can be drilled in the vertical direction, and the Split motor can be adjusted
Left and Right. One row of drill bits is drilled horizontally 

APPLICATION

FEATURES & TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
It is for dimensional accuracy.

Sturdy structure.

Corrosion and rust proof surface nish

Max. Drilling Diameter

Max. Drilling Depth

Spindle Number

Central Distance Between Spindle.

Spindle Speed

Air Pressure

Outline Size

Net Weight

Φ35mm

70mm

63pcs

32mm

2840Rpm

0.5 - 0.8Mpa

2800 x 2600 x 1650mm

1260kgs
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