

THREE HEAD MULTI BORING MACHINE - MZ7321*3



APPLICATION

Three Head Boring: Two rows of drills can be drilled in the vertical direction, and the Split motor can be adjusted Left and Right. One row of drill bits is drilled horizontally

FEATURES & TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

- ➤ It is for dimensional accuracy.
- > Sturdy structure.
- Corrosion and rust proof surface finish

Max. Drilling Diameter	Ф35mm
Max. Drilling Depth	70mm
Spindle Number	63pcs
Central Distance Between Spindle.	32mm
Spindle Speed	2840Rpm
Air Pressure	0.5 - 0.8Мра
Outline Size	2800 x 2600 x 1650mm
Net Weight	1260kgs

LIPI MARKETING PVT. LTD

No: 28, 3rd Cross St, Venkateswara Colony, Nehru Nagar,

Kottivakkam, Chennai - 600041